NEW!
TEMPERATURE
1202
NEW!
TE
M
PE
RA

sTainless sTeel sheaTh TheRmisToR and RTd sensoRs
ST-R*S, ST-R*SC SeRIeS
oRDERinG inFoRMATion
 MODEL DESCRIPTION
 ST-R3S 10,000Ω stainless steel thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type III (gray leads)
ST-R11KS 10,000Ω stainless steel thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type III with 11K shunt (gray leads)
 ST-R21S 2252Ω stainless steel thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type II (green leads)
 ST-R22S 3000Ω stainless steel thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type II (blue leads)
 ST-R24S 10,000Ω stainless steel thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type II (yellow leads)
 ST-R27S 100,000Ω stainless steel thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type II (gray leads)
 ST-R42S 20,000Ω stainless steel thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type IV (green leads)
 ST-R63S 1000Ω nickel stainless steel RTD @ 32°F (0°C), (yellow leads)
 ST-R71S 100Ω ultra high accurate stainless steel RTD @ 32°F (0°C), 385 platinum curve (blue leads)
 ST-R81S 100Ω stainless steel RTD @ 32°F (0°C), 385 platinum curve (yellow leads)
 ST-R85S 1000Ω stainless steel RTD @ 32°F (0°C), 385 platinum curve (blue leads)
 ST-R91S 1000Ω stainless steel RTD @ 32°F (0°C), 375 platinum curve (green leads)
 OPTIONS
  C 25' (7.6m) 22 AWG cable non-plenum (not available with XZ option)
  QD¼  Nylon insulated quick disconnect ¼"
   X25  25' (7.6m) lead length 24 AWG